Name

Allison Aring
Amber Lennon
Braydon Steelman
Caden Pitalo
Darron Marzett
Faith Talley
Johnna Meadows

Department

Justice of the Peace #2

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Jail Operations
Equipment Services
District Clerk
District Clerk

Dept #
2420
5030
5030
5030
4401
2301
2301

Title

Legal Clerk I
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Equipment Services Manager

Deputy District Cl
Deputy District Cl

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

October 2, 2023

Salary
$ 35,063
$ 51,085
$ 51,085
$ 51,085
$ 80,000
kII $ 40,832
kII $ 40,832

Grade
531

552
552
516
533
533

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
6%
0%
0%

Effective Date
9/21/2023
10/2/2023
10/2/2023
10/23/2023
10/3/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Notes

HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval

Court Approval; Directly Related Experience

HR Preapproval
HR Preapproval



