## COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

## October 2, 2023

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Allison Aring	Justice of the Peace #2	2420	Legal Clerk I	\$ 35,063	531	0%	9/21/2023	HR Preapproval
Amber Lennon	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 51,085	552	0%	10/2/2023	HR Preapproval
Braydon Steelman	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 51,085	552	0%	10/2/2023	HR Preapproval
Caden Pitalo	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 51,085	552	0%	10/23/2023	HR Preapproval
Darron Marzett	Equipment Services	4401	Equipment Services Manager	\$ 80,000	516	6%	10/3/2023	Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
Faith Talley	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk II	\$ 40,832	533	0%	9/25/2023	HR Preapproval
Johnna Meadows	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk II	\$ 40,832	533	0%	9/25/2023	HR Preapproval